
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3706 AARUSHI PANDEY Yes

2 3971 ABHINANDAN RAVI Yes

3 3088 ANUSHREE PRASAD Yes

4 2941 ANSH PRASAD Yes

5 4107 ARADHYA SHARMA Yes

6 3498 ARYAN PANDEY Yes

7 2951 BHAKTI KUMARI Yes

8 3922 CHETNA SINGH Yes

9 2968 HARSH KUMAR Yes

10 3620 HUJAIFA FARHAN Yes

11 3107 ISHAAN SINGH Yes

12 3356 JIYA VERMA Yes

13 2964 KSHITIJ KUMAR Yes

14 3790 MAHI MARIYAM Yes

15 3059 MAHI SAHU Yes

16 3993 MOSMI KUMARI Yes

17 2994 NAITIK KASERA Yes

18 3677 NAITIK NAYAN Yes

19 2993 NIHARIKA KUMARI Yes

20 4083 NAVIN KUMAR Yes

21 3862 OM YADAV Yes

22 2962 PALAK RANI Yes

23 2975 PIYUSH DUBEY Yes

24 3853 PRATIK MAHTO Yes

25 2948 PRATIMA KUMARI Yes

26 3847 PRATYANSHU YADAV Yes

27 2966 ROHIT PRAJAPATI Yes

28 2981 ROSHNI KUMARI Yes

29 3906 RUDRA GUPTA Yes

30 3889 SAKSHI SINGH Yes

31 3904 SHAIKA SADAF Yes

32 3392 SAMAR GOYAL Yes

33 3533 SHAHIN PARWEEN Yes

34 2995 SHAKSHI KUMARI Yes

35 3999 SHAILY PRIYA Yes

36 2940 SHRUTI KACHHAP Yes

37 3849 SONAL KUMARI Yes

38 3667 SHREYA KUMARI Yes

39 3890 TEJASH RANJAN Yes

40 2958 VISHAL KUMAR Yes

41 4110 YASH BANSAL Yes

42 3540 ZISHAN HASAN Yes

43 4161 SAMRITI GUPTA Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name o students Due months

1 4083 NAVIN KUMAR March

2 4107 ARADHYA SHARMA March

3 3922 CHETNA SINGH March
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4 3107 ISHAAN SINGH March

5 3356 JIYA VERMA March

6 3059 MAHI SAHU March

7 3862 OM YADAV March

8 2962 PALAK RANI March

9 2948 PRATIMA KUMARI March

10 2966 ROHIT PRAJAPATI March

11 3533 SHAHIN PARWEEN March

12 3890 TEJASH RANJAN March

13 3540 ZISHAN HASAN March

14 3706 AARUSHI PANDEY March

15 2975 PIYUSH DUBEY March

16 3667 SHREYA KUMARI March

17 3448 JEET KUMAR GUPTA Nov to March

18 2952 KARAN KUMAR Dec to March

19 2955 RISHAV KUMAR Dec to March

20 3373 ANIKET KUMAR Feb to March


